
Please contact any of the Mentors listed below for help with your Assessment. 

  

Frances Bernat 
frances.bernat@tamiu.edu 
Texas A&M International University  

              

David May 
dmay@soc.msstate.edu 
Mississippi State University 
  

Bryan Byers 
bbyers@bsu.edu 
Ball State University    

Robert Mutchnick 
mutchnick@gmail.com 
Retired 

  

Alejandro del Carmen 
delcarmen@tarleton.edu 
Tarleton State University    

Barbara Peat 
barbara.peat@yahoo.com  
Retired 

  

Jill Gordon 
jagordon@vcu.edu  
Virginia Commonwealth University  

  
Barbara Sims  
barb@bsims.net  
Retired 

Janice Joseph 
Janice.Joseph@Stockton.edu 
Stockton University 

  
Christine Tartaro 
Christine.Tartaro@Stockton.edu 
Stockton University 

  

 

  

David Mackey 
damackey@plymouth.edu 
Plymouth State Univers 
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